DANGER
 IMPROPER SAFETY PRODUCT USE IN THE US
 • Type 2 safety light curtains as defined by IEC/EN 61496-1
and  IEC/EN 61496-2 do not meet US OSHA 1910.217,
US ANSI B11.1, B11.2, B11.19 and B11.20 requirements.
Although Type 2 safety products are acceptable for certain
applications outside the US, they are not generally accept-
able in the US due to current US regulations and standards.

FF-ST2 Series
4      www.honeywell.com/sensing
ORDERING INFORMATION FF-ST2 Standard A
Function package Automatic restart with external device monitoring
Connection types M12, 5 pole on emitter and receiver
These on/off sensors are designed to be directly interfaced to the machine final switching devices (e.g. contactors), negating the need
for a dedicated interface module.
RECEIVER	WIRING	DIAGRAM
FINGER	DETECTION
 Resolution	18	mm,	Scanning	Range	0.25	m	to	10	m
	 Protective	Height	(mm)	 Catalog	Listing
	 200 FF-ST2B02CM2
 300 FF-ST2B03CM2
 400 FF-ST2B04CM2
 500 FF-ST2B05CM2
 600 FF-ST2B06CM2
 700 FF-ST2B07CM2
 800 FF-ST2B08CM2
 1000 FF-ST2B10CM2
 1200 FF-ST2B12CM2
 1400 FF-ST2B14CM2
HAND,	LIMB	OR	BODY	DETECTION
 Resolution	30	mm,	Scanning	Range	0.25	m	to	10	m	 Resolution	80	mm,	Scanning	Range	0.25	m	to	10	m
	 Protective	Height	(mm)	 Catalog	Listing	 Protective	Height	(mm)	 Catalog	Listing
	 200 FF-ST2C02CM2 200 FF-ST2C02LM2
 300 FF-ST2C03CM2 300 FF-ST2C03LM2
 400 FF-ST2C04CM2 400 FF-ST2C04LM2
 500 FF-ST2C05CM2 500 FF-ST2C05LM2
 600 FF-ST2C06CM2 600 FF-ST2C06LM2
 700 FF-ST2C07CM2 700 FF-ST2C07LM2
 800 FF-ST2C08CM2 800 FF-ST2C08LM2
 900 FF-ST2C09CM2 900 FF-ST2C09LM2
 1000 FF-ST2C10CM2 1000 FF-ST2C10LM2
 1200 FF-ST2C12CM2 1200 FF-ST2C12LM2
 1400 FF-ST2C14CM2 1400 FF-ST2C14LM2
 1600 FF-ST2C16CM2 1600 FF-ST2C16LM2
 1800 FF-ST2C18CM2 1800 FF-ST2C18LM2
1
24 Vdc
3
0 V